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Gambling Act 2005

Fee Schedule 

The table below illustrates the fees that have been set 

	Fee Schedule
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Premise Type
	Licence Application for Provisional Statement Holders
	 New application 
	1st Annual Fee
	Annual

Fee
	Vary licence
	Transfer licence
	Reinstatement of licence
	Provisional Statement
	Copy Licence
	Notification of Change

	Converted casino
	N/a 
	N/a 
	£3,000
	£3,000
	£2,000
	£1,350
	£1,350
	N/a 
	£25
	£50

	Bingo
	£1,200
	£3,500
	£1,000
	£1,000
	£1,750
	£1,200
	£1,200
	£3,500
	£25
	£50

	Adult Gaming Centre
	£1,200
	£2,000
	£1,000
	£1,000
	£1,000
	£1,200
	£1,200
	£2,000
	£25
	£50

	Track Betting
	£950
	£2,500
	£1,000
	£1,000
	£1,250
	£950
	£950
	£2,500
	£25
	£50

	Betting (other)
	£1,200
	£3,000
	£600
	£600
	£1,500
	£1,200
	£1,200
	£3,000
	£25
	£50

	Family Entertainment Centre
	£950
	£2,000
	£750
	£750
	£1,000
	£950
	£950
	£2,000
	£25
	£50


	Application Type
	Fee

	Temporary Use Notice
	£500
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